Team
Albirex
Niigata
Home
Tanjong
Pagar

Warriors
Geylang
Tampines
Balestier
Khalsa
Brunei
DPMM
Hougang
Harimau
Muda B
Young Lions
Woodlands
W.

Spiele Games

22
22

22
22
22
22

22

22
22

22
22

22

Ges. Ecken

Tabelle1

Eckenschnitt

total corner corner section

131
121

118
112
111
109

104

99
94

92
90

85

6,0
5,5

5.4
5,1
5,0
5,0
4,7

4,5
4,3

4,2
4,1

3,9
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